                   하나의 파워로 다양한 시스템에 설치 가능한 디자인 !! 올인원-파워.                               www.powercop.com
PCB-type, U-bracket case-type, Din-rail case-type.
OP65-series   65W Single Output Switching Power Supply
파워캅
(CN1):Terminal Block
MB332-381A03HSZ,
or equivalent
(CN2):Terminal Block

2.3A
1.8A
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
1.3A 63.0W
85%12V
65.0W 85%
88%
88%
88%
88%
15V
10.0A
OP65-3R3C 3.3V 33.0W 80%10.0A
OP65-2R5C 2.5V 25.0W 80%10.0A
8.5A
48V
OP65-75C 0.8A 60.0W 88%75V
OP65-150C 0.4A 60.0W 88%150V
24V
28V
36V
OP65-□□C

2.3A
1.8A
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
1.3A 63.0W
85%12V
65.0W 85%
88%
88%
88%
88%
15V
10.0A
OP65-3R3T 3.3V 33.0W 80%10.0A
OP65-2R5T 2.5V 25.0W 80%10.0A
8.5A
48V
OP65-75T 0.8A 60.0W 88%75V
OP65-150T 0.4A 60.0W 88%150V
24V
28V
36V
OP65-□□TInput Range: 90~264Vac

80%
82%
85%
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
63.0W
85%12V
65.0W 85%
88%
88%
88%
88%
15V
OP65-3R3CUC 3.3V 33.0W 80%
OP65-2R5CUC 2.5V 25.0W 80%
48V
OP65-75CUC 60.0W 88%75V
OP65-150CUC
5.4A
6.5A
4.3A

80%
82%
85%
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
65.0W
63.0W
85%12V
65.0W 85%
88%
88%
88%
88%
15V
OP65-3R3TUC 3.3V 33.0W 80%
OP65-2R5TUC 2.5V 25.0W 80%
48V
OP65-75TUC 60.0W 88%75V
OP65-150TUC
5.4A
6.5A
4.3A

OP65-28TD
OP65-36TD
OP65-48TD
9V
7V
5V 80%
82%
85%
85%12V
85%
88%
88%
88%
88%
15V
OP65-3R3TD 3.3V 80%
OP65-2R5TD 2.5V 80%
48V
OP65-75TD 88%75V
OP65-150TD
I-out
4.2A
5.5A